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 43 24803 ABASHIRI  2District 331 B  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 24808 ASAHIKAWA HEIWA  0District 331 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 24809 ASAHIKAWA  5District 331 B  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 24810 ASAHIKAWA CHUO  3District 331 B  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 45 24812 ASAHIKAWA TAISETSU  1District 331 B  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 24816 BIHORO  3District 331 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 24822 ENBETSU  1District 331 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24823 ENGARU  0District 331 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 24826 ESASHI OKHOTSK L C  5District 331 B  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 53 24829 FURANO  14District 331 B  6  6  67 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 29 24832 HABORO  13District 331 B  12  12  42 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 21 24841 HONBETSU  3District 331 B  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 24848 KAMIFURANO  7District 331 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 24849 KAMISHIHORO  0District 331 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 24853 KITAMI CHUO  9District 331 B  6  7  40 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 35 24854 KITAMI  3District 331 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 24857 KUSHIRO  7District 331 B  3  7  26 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 45 24863 KUSHIRO MINATO  18District 331 B  11  16  63 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 16 24864 MAKUBETSU  1District 331 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 24865 MASHIKE  3District 331 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 42 24879 NAYORO  6District 331 B  4  4  48 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 24 24880 NEMURO  15District 331 B  11  12  39 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 18 24885 OBIHIRO  4District 331 B  4  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 20 24886 OBIHIRO CHUO  5District 331 B  4  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 25 24887 OBIHIRO HEIGEN  4District 331 B  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 24888 OBIHIRO KASHIWA  2District 331 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 24890 OKETO  1District 331 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 24896 OTOFUKE  6District 331 B  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 24897 RAUSU  5District 331 B  5  5  13 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 24899 RUMOI  9District 331 B  6  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 35 24900 RUMOI MINATO  20District 331 B  16  18  55 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 18 24903 SHIKAOI  0District 331 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 24912 SHIBETSU  1District 331 B  1  1  38 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 24913 SHIRANUKA  0District 331 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24916 SHIBECHA  4District 331 B  4  4  32 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 24925 TOKACHI IKEDA L C  0District 331 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 24927 TOMA  0District 331 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 24929 TSUBETSU  0District 331 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 24934 TOYOKORO  0District 331 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 24935 URAHORO  1District 331 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 24939 WAKKANAI  11District 331 B  8  8  29 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 27 29237 ABASHIRI KATSURA  2District 331 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 31715 KUSHIRO NUSAMAI  20District 331 B  16  23  62 0  0  0 17  6  0  0

 23 32898 AIBETSU  0District 331 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 33393 MEMURO  1District 331 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 33913 KITAMI SHIRAKABA  29District 331 B  17  20  77 0  0  0 18  2  0  0

 17 33914 YUBETSU  0District 331 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 34152 BIFUKA  0District 331 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 35115 HIGASHIKAWA  1District 331 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 40080 HORONOBE  4District 331 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 40081 UTANOBORI  7District 331 B  6  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 21 40343 MONBETSU OKHOTSK  0District 331 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 41631 OBIHIRO SUZURAN  5District 331 B  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 46362 SARUFUTSU  1District 331 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 48458 NAKASHIBETSU  3District 331 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 49466 KUSHIRO SHITSUGEN  1District 331 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 24 50000 ASAHIKAWA NANAKAMADO  2District 331 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 56038 WAKKANAI HOKUTO  24District 331 B  13  22  74 0  0  0 14  8  0  0

 14 59952 TANNO  1District 331 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 61253 SHIRATAKI  8District 331 B  7  8  18 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 0 78571 OBIHIRO SAKURA  11District 331 B  1  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 47 107216 KUSHIRO YUYAKE  3District 331 B  2  2  50 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 110481 ASAHIKAWA CRYSTAL  2District 331 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 127031 Saroma  3District 331 B  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 154201 Asahikawa Virtual  1District 331 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 172363 Higashi Hokkaido Web  4District 331 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,530  1,855 325
 66

 182  220  0  0  0195 25  0  0
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